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Diary Dates: Autumn Term First-Half 

Tuesday 12th September: 9:30am  Y5/6 Magistrates Visit. 

Tuesday 12th September: 1:30pm Author Visit Y4/5/6.  Katherine Rundell. 

Tuesday 12th September: 6:00pm ‘Meet The Teacher’ Evening for Y1, 3, 5 and any new children in these 

classes -NOT RECPETION. 

Wednesday 13th September: 10:30am, Judo Assembly – Andy Parkinson. 

Tuesday 19th September:  6:00pm, Waddow Hall and SATs meeting Y6. 

Wednesday 20th September:  1:00pm, Cocoon project begins in Y3/4. 

Monday 25th September: 10-11:00am and 1:30pm-2:30pm Open Day for Prospective Parents. 

Wednesday 27th September:  1:30pm, ‘Winter Watch’ assembly for pupils. 

Friday 29th September: 9:30am, Harvest Festival – ALL PARENTS INVITED. 

Tuesday 3rd October: Safer Internet Day. 

Friday 6th October: 9:10am- Y5/6 Sharing Assembly. 

Friday 6th October: 2:00pm PTA in the ‘Tree House’. 

Friday 13th October: 9:10am – Y3 sharing Assembly. 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th October:  ALL DAY Y6 Bike-ability. 

Wednesday 18th October: 3:30-5:30pm, Foundation Stage and KS1 Party Night 

Monday 23rd October: 4:30pm Governors sub-committees. 

Tuesday 24th October: Parents Evening 3:30pm- 7:00pm 

Wednesday 25th October: Parents Evening 3:30pm- 7:00pm 

Friday 27th October:  School closes for half-term 

 

Autumn Term Second-Half 

Wednesday 8th November: Bike-ability, Reception class. 

Friday 10th November: 9:10am Y5/6 Class Assembly. 

Monday 13th November: Anti-Bullying Week Begins. 

Tuesday 14th November: Parliament Week – ‘The Great Debate’ Y5/6. 

Wednesday 15th November: Bike-ability – Reception class only. 

Friday 17th November: Children In Need. 

Wednesday 22nd November: 10-11:00am and 1:30pm-2:30pm Open Day for Prospective Parents. 

Friday 24th November: 9:10am, Sharing Assembly Y6. 

Monday 27th November: 4:30pm Full Governors. 

Friday 1st December: 2:00pm, Christingle. 

Wednesday 6th December: 10-11:00am and 1:30pm-2:30pm Open Day for Prospective Parents. 

Friday 8th December: 9:10am – Sharing assembly – Y4. 

Wednesday 13th December: 1:30pm KS2 Christmas Play.  6:30pm Foundation Stage and KS1 Nativity. 

Thursday 14th December: 1:30pm Foundation Stage and KS1 Nativity.  6:30pm KS2 Christmas Play. 

Friday 15th December:  9:30-11:30pm and 1:00- 3:00pm. Grandparents Christmas Tea Party. 

Monday 18th December and Tuesday 19th December – Children’s Christmas Parties. 

Wednesday 20th December: 1:30pm School Carol Service. 

Wednesday 20th December: PTA Christmas Fair. 

Friday 22nd December: Breakfast with Santa. 

Friday 22nd December:  2:00pm – Christmas Family ‘Get Together’. 
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